
MEET THE TEAM

YOUR EXECUTIVE TEAM

Cardiff Office
Pendragon House
Crescent Road 
Caerphilly  CF83 1XX

Swansea Office
Elm House
Tawe Business Village
Swansea  SA7 9LA

Haverfordwest Office
Avallenau House
Avallaneu Drive
Haverfordwest  SA61 2JX

Hereford Office
Broadway House
32 – 35 Broad Street
Hereford  HR4 9AR

London Office
Thomas Carroll Group plc
66 Grosvenor Street, Mayfair 
London  W1K 3JL

Newport Office
Agincourt House
14 Clytha Park Road 
Newport  NP20 4PB

    Thomas Carroll Brokers Ltd

YOUR SERVICE TEAM

t
w
e
q

029 20 88 77 33
thomascarroll.co.uk
sme@thomas-carroll.co.uk
thomascarroll.co.uk\insurance-quote

t     029 2085 5247
e    anthony.gregg@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Development Manager

Anthony Gregg DipCII

t     029 2085 3785
e    tracey.george@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Head of SME

Tracey George CertCII

t     014 3777 0843
e    amber.lloyd@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Account Executive

Amber Lloyd (Haverfordwest) CertCII

t     017 9270 4314
e    amy.jenkins@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Account Executive

Amy Jenkins (Swansea) CertCII

t     014 3234 6291
e    alexander.spicer@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Account Executive

Alex Spicer (Hereford) CertCII

t     016 3328 7334
e    vanessa.williams@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Business Development Executive

Vanessa Willaims (Newport) DipCII

@thomascarrollgp

Thomas Carroll Group plc

t     029 2085 3760
e    michelle.dacey@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Account Executive

Michelle Dacey CertCII

t     029 2085 8629
e    jayne.thomas@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Account Executive

Jayne Thomas DipCII

t     029 2085 5237
e    emma.walters@thomas-carroll.co.uk

SME Account Executive

Emma Walters CertCII


